NAME OF WORK:-

Widening & Recondg: of road from Khadro to Suleman Junejo road mile 0/0-1/0

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

Description						Dat	e of Opening:-	1:	2.09.2011
Description	Estimate		aqbool Talpur	M/s Mir	Hayat Khoso	M/s Ch: Iftik	har Ahmed & Co.		
	Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	
Assessment of Columbia in the	I-F	ROAD CONST	RUCTION COM	PONENT			1 / 1	rvate	Amount
Amount of Schedule B	4326248		4326248	2.0-1	4326248		1 4220240 1		
Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 23.02 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70	1380111		1380111		-		4326248		
Add Diff: cost of Bricks 42240 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 No	s. 139392		139392		1380111		1380111		
Ceiling / Premium 10.00% Below	432624	40.000/			139392		139392		
Quoted by Contractor	432024	10.35%/	447767	10.20%	441277	10.05%	434788		
Total:-		Below		Below		Below			
Total.	5413127	Western W.	5397984		5404474	24555555	5410963		
	II-M	ASONRY ST	RUCTURE COM	PONENT			0410005		
Amount of Schedule B	53112		53112		53112				
Add Cartage of Material	29300		0				53112		
Add Diff; cost of Bricks 5000 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos	16500				0		0		
Add Diff: cost of Cement 69 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P Bag	13455		16500		16500		16500		
Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P, Ton			13455		13455		13455		
	0	/	0		0		0		
	10622	73.25%	38905	75.50%	40100	78.80%	41852		
Quoted by Contractor		Above		Above		Above	41032		
Total:-	122989		121972		123167	Above		diam'r.	
G-Total:-	5536116	-					124919		
	0000110		5519956		5527641		5535000		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

> DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

This offer of M/s Mir Maqbool Talpur Government Contractor @ Rs. 10.35% Below for road work and @ Rs. 73.25% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT SANGHAR

n a Cal

NAME OF WORK:-

Recondg: of road from PTC - Shahdadpur - Barhoon road to village Abdul Hakim Bhambhro road mile 0/0-1/0 (1.60 km)

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

							Dat	e of Opening:-	1	2.09.2011
Sr.		Estimate	M/s Muhami	mad Younis Ujjan	M/s Ar	njad Jawed	M/s Muhamm	ad Hassan Bagrani		
No.	(ACCA)	Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
		I-R	ROAD CONST	TRUCTION COM	PONENT				Tuto	Amount
1	Amount of Schedule B	3519356		3519356		3519356		3519356		
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 23.02 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70	1380111		1380111		1380111		1380111		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 42240 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos	139392		139392		139392		139392		
4	Ceiling / Premium 8.00% Below	281548	8.40%	295626	8.20%	288587	8.05%	283308		
5	Quoted by Contractor		Below		Below		Below	203300		
	Total:-	4757311		4743233		4750272	Doion-	4755551		
		II-M	ASONRY ST	RUCTURE COM	PONENT	1		4733331		
1	Amount of Schedule B	53112		53112		53112		53112		
2	Add Cartage of Material	25174		0		0		0		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 4995 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos	16483		16483		16483		16483		
4	Add Diff. cost of Cement 69 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag	13455		13455		13455				
5	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P Ton	0		0		0		13455		
6	Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above	10622	65.00%	34523	67.70%	35957	70.50%	0		
7	Quoted by Contractor		Above	0.1323	Above	3337	Above	37444		
	Total:-	118846	,,,,,,,,	117573	AND VC	119007	Anove	436404		
	G-Total:-	4876157						120494		
	Yeld ANTONNO DIRECTOR.	4010101		4860806		4869279		4876045		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

> DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS

This offer of M/s Muhammad Younis Ujjan Government Contractor @ Rs. 8,40% Below for road work and @ Rs. 65.00% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule B of the work. found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

NAME OF WORK:-

Recondg: of road from Sanghar Toori Mori (Toori Mori To Rachar Bridge) road mile 0/0-

								e of Issue	-	10.09.2011
Sr.							Date	of Opening:-	1	12.09.2011
No.	Description	Estimate	M/s Faree	d Ahmed Mari	M/s Allah	Nawaz Memon	M/s Ch. F	liaz Ali Arain		
140.		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	T .
1	Amount of Schedule B	I-R	ROAD CONST	RUCTION COMI	PONENT				Nate	Amount
-	A LL Diff.	4588035		4588035		4588035		4588035		
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 23.01 Ton @ Rs. 68496.70	1576109		1576109		1576109		1576109		
100	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 42240 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 N	los. 139392		139392		139392				
4	Ceiling / Premium 10.00% Below	458803	10.60%	486332	10.10%		0.4004	139392		
5	Quoted by Contractor		Below	400332		463392	9.40%	431275		
	Total:-	5844733	Delow	E048004	Below		Below			
		1002.00010000000	ACONDY	5817204		5840144		5872261		
1	Amount of Schedule B	11-192	ASUNRY STR	UCTURE COMP	ONENT					
	Add Cartage of Material	0				***				
-	Allega									
-	1100. @113. 0000/- F /80 N	os				1999				0.11
-	Add Diff: cost of Cement 0 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag			***						
_	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton									
-	Ceiling / Premium 0% Above		***				-			
7 (Quoted by Contractor			-			***			
1	Total:-	0								
(G-Total:-			0		0		0		
_		5844733		5817204		5840144		5872261		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER
DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS
SANGHAR

--- say approaded and in detains those after in the

Government Contractor

This offer of M/s Fareed Ahmed Mari Government Contractor Rs. 10.60% Below for road work and Rs. 0 for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

NAME OF WORK:-

Recondg: of road from Sanghar Toori Mori (Toori Mori to Rachar Bridge) road mile 3/5-4/5

Date of Issue.-10.09.2011 Date of Opening:-

_					trans-			or opening		12.09.2011
r.		Estimate		nad Hassan Mari	M/s Ch. Iftiki	ar Ahmed & Co.	M/s Me	hram Rang		-
0.		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amoun
		I-F	ROAD CONST	RUCTION COM	PONENT	The second second				Amoun
1	Amount of Schedule B	4707323		4707323		4707323		4707323		
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 23.01 Ton @ Rs. 68496.70	1576109		1576109		1576109		1576109		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 42240 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0	Nos. 139392		139392		139392		139392		
1	Ceiling / Premium 10.00% Below	470732	10.25%	482501	10.10%	475440	9.85%	463671		
5	Quoted by Contractor		Below		Below	475440	Below	403071		
	Total:-	5952092		5940323		5047204	below	505045		
			ASONRY ST	RUCTURE COM	PONENT	5947384		5959153		
1	Amount of Schedule B				ONLIVE		<u> </u>			
,	Add Cartage of Material					****				
		Nico		7-1-2						THE RESERVE
-	1100. (@10. 0000-1 /00									
_	- Sago (g 115, 100)-1 .Bu									
	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.To	on						***		
	Ceiling / Premium Above		***			223				
	Quoted by Contractor									
	Total:-	0		0		0		0		
	G-Total:-	5952092		5940323		5947384		5959153		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

Government Contractor

This offer of M/s Muhammad Hassan Mari Government Contractor Rs. 10.25% Below for road work and Rs. -- O for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule B of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRIPT OFFICER ROADS

NAME OF WORK:-

Recondg: of Shahdadpur Gupchani road to village Darya Khan Jalbani road mile 0/0-0/7 (1.40 km)

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

								Darries - Landerson		0.03.2011
Sr	T. Description						Dat	e of Opening:-	1.	2.09.2011
No		Estimate		ad Hassan Bagrani	Mjs Aak	ash Const: Co.	M/s M	umtaz & Co.		
		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
1	Amount of Schedule B		ROAD CONST	RUCTION COMP	ONENT		71010	Amount	Rate	Amour
2	1.1.D/#	2968632		2968632		2968632		2000000		
-	10.18.10.00332.70	1207447		1207447		1207447		2968632		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 36960 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0	Nos. 121968		121968				1207447		
4	Ceiling / Premium 8.00% Below	237491	8.45%	250849	0.000	121968		121968		
5	Quoted by Contractor	207.101	Below	230649	8.20%	243428	8.05%	238975		201
	Total:-	1000000	Delow		Below		Below			
		4060556		4047198		4054619		4059072		
1	Amount of Schedüle B	II-M	ASONRY STR	RUCTURE COMP	ONENT					
2	Add Cartage of Material	0								
2	A 14 D 11							***		
_	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 0 Nos. @Rs 3300/- P%0	Nos			-			***		77 10
77.	Add Diff. cost of Cement 0 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag	2								
5	Add Diff cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Tor					***				
6	Ceiling / Premium 0% Above					***				
7	Quoted by Contractor		***		***					
	Total:-									
_	G-Total:-	0		0		0				
_	G-Total	4060556		4047198		4054619		0		
	SW SWAN					4034619		4059072		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

Francisco and in uctaum there of to sometimes

Government Contractor

This offer of M/s Muhammad Hassan Bagrani Government Contractor @ Rs. 8.45% Below for road work and @ Rs. 0 for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

BISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

males EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT SANGHAR

MINE OF WORK:-Recondg: of Shahdadpur Gupchani road to village Muhammad Moosa Umrani and

100	Gr. Description	Estimate	T BAIO BA . I					ate of Issue:- ate of Opening:-		2.09.2011
		Cost	Rate	ad Hassan Bagrani	M/s /	Amjad Jawed	Mir M	aqbool Talpur		
-	1 Amount (2)			Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
-	1 Amount of Schedule B	3305468	COAD COMS	TRUCTION COM	PONENT		Trace	Amount	Rate	Amour
3	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 23.02 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70		1)	3305468		3305468	T	1		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 42240 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	1380111		1380111		1380111		3305468		
4	Ceiling / Premium 8.00% Below	139392		139392				1380111		
5		264437	8.45%	279312	8.20%	139392		139392		
	Total:-		Below	210012		271048	8.05%	266090		
	, oval,	4560534	201014		Below		Below			
	10000		A COMPY OF	4545659		4553923		4558881		
	Amount of Schedule B	Catao	ASONRY ST	RUCTURE COMP	PONENT			4000001		
	Add Cartage of Material	61136		61136		61136				
	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 4995 Nos @Re 22004 Bases	27594		0				61136		
	Add Diff 100 @Ks. 53007- P%0 Nos.	16483		16483		0		0		
	Add Diff	13455		13455		16483		16483		
	C=#15. 26000/- P. Ton	0				13455		13455	-	
		12227	C2 FOR	0		0		0		
	Quoted by Contractor	- LLLLI	63.50%	38821	65.50%	40044	67.70%	41389		
	Total:-		Above		Above		Above	41363		
1	G-Total:-	130895		129895		131118	VPOA6			2200
Ī		4691429		4675554				132463		
	Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated			10.0004		4685041		4691344		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

> DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

This offer of M/s Muhammad Hassan Bagrani Government Contractor @ Rs 8.45% Below for road work and @ Rs. 63.50% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER
WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT
SANGHAR

e and in actaun there of to, fortested and pay to Government the Sums of money as in the said conditions



NAME OF WORK:-

Const: of link road form Tando Adam Circular road to village Umair Qadir Junejo road mile 0/0-0/5 (1.00 km)

Date of Issue

10.09.2011

_							Date	e of Opening -	1	2.09.2011
S		Estimate		njad Jawed	M/s Abdul	Haleem Junejo	Mie lenhah	an Engineering		
N	J	Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	I Amount	Rate	Amount
ㄴ		I-R	ROAD CONS	TRUCTION CON	PONENT				11000	Amount
1	Amount of Schedule B	3435224		3435224		3435224		3435224		
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 14.39 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70	862719		862719		862719				
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 26400 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	87120		87120		87120		862719		
4	Ceiling / Premium 3.00% Above	103056	2.45%	84163	2.70%			87120		
5	Quoted by Contractor	1	Above	04103	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	92751	2.95%	101339		
	Total:-		Above		Above		Above			
_	Total.	4488119		4469226		4477814		4486402		
_		II-M	ASONRY ST	RUCTURE COM	PONENT					
1	Amount of Schedule B	168732		168732		168732	Sales Sales	168732		
2	Add Cartage of Material	60177		0		0		0		
3	Add Diff. cost of Bricks 14985 Nos. @Rs 3300/- P%0 Nos.	49451		49451		49451	_			
4	Add Diff. cost of Cement 207 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P. Bag	40365		40365				49451		
5	Add Diff. cost of Steel cwt @ Rs 26000/- P.Ton	0		0		40365		40365		
6	Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above	33746	E2 750			0		0		
7	Quoted by Contractor	33/46	53.75%	90693	55.50%	93646	57.25%	96599		
16			Above		Above		Above			
_	Total:-	352471		349241		352194		355147		
	G-Total:-	4840590		4818467		4830008		4841549		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

Government Contractor

This offer of M/s Amjad Jawed Government Contractor @ Rs. 2.45% Above for road work and @ Rs. 53.75% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work,

53.75% Above for found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

ceekalma CT OFFICER ROADS

EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT SANGHAR

so far as, applicable and in detault there or to, fortened as



"E OF WORK:-

Const: of link road from Sanghar Jamrao Head to village Yousif Khan Pathan And Taj Khan Pathan Chak No. 2 Pathan road mile 0/0-0/5 (1.00 Km)

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

							Date	of Opening:-	1	2.09.2011
Sr	6	Estimate		layat Khoso	M/s Ch. Riz	z Ali Arain	MIs Mir Ma	gbool Talpur		
No		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	T 0
		I-R	OAD CONST	RUCTION COM	PONENT	VI ZWENION	Nate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	Amount of Schedule B	4824213		4824213		4824213	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	4824213		
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 14.38 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70	862120		862120		862120				
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 26400 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	87120		87120			See par	862120		
4	Ceiling / Premium 8.00% Below	385937	8.25%,			87120		87120		
5	Quoted by Contractor	303937		397998	8.10% 🗸	390761	7.75%	373877		
-	Total:-		Below	400000	Below		Below			
-	Total:-	5387516		5375455		5382692		5399576		
-		II-M.	ASONRY STR	RUCTURE COM	PONENT					
1	Amount of Schedule B	168732		168732		168732		400700		
2	Add Cartage of Material	95724		0		0		168732		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 15000 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	49500		49500				0		
4	Add Diff. cost of Cement 207 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag	40365				49500		49500		
5	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton			/ 40365		40365		40365		
-	Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above	0		0		0		0		
-	Quoted by Contractor	33746	75.80%	127899	77.70%	131105	80.00%	134986		
			Above		Above		Above			
-	Total:-	388067		386496		389702		393583		
- 1	G-Total:-	5775583		5761951		5772394				
		10,000,000		0.0.001		0112334		5793159		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

> DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

This offer of M/s Mir Hayat Khoso Government Contractor @ Rs. 8.25% Below for road work and @ Rs. 75.80% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT SANGHAR

acs

onould a.

· william -- william





WAME OF WORK:-

Const: of link road From Dewan Waliram Kangpati road to village Leemo Khan Junejo

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

									0	0.09.2011
Sr	Description	Estimate	M/- 111 - 14				Da	te of Opening;-	_ 1	2.09.2011
No		Cost		aqbool Talpur	M/s Fare	ed Ahmed Mari	M/s R	iaz Ali Arain		
11.6			Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	
1	Amount of Schedule B	E400070 I	CAD CONST	RUCTION COM	IPONENT	And the second second second		1 modile	Rate	Amou
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 12.94 Ton @ Rs. 59952,70	5492672		5492672		5492672		5492672		
3		775788		775788		775788				
-	10. W 15	77880	./	77880				775788		
4	Ceiling / Premium 8.00% Below	439413	8.35%	458638	8.20%	77880		77880		-
5	Quoted by Contractor		Below	100000		450399	8.05%	442160		
	Total:-	5906927	Below		Below		Below			
			ACONDU OZ	5887702		5895941		5904180		
1	Amount of Schedule B		ASONRYSIA	CUCTURE COM	IPONENT	200		1		
77	Add Cartage of Material	56244		56244		56244		56244		
	444 DW	31850		0		0				
	Add Diff. 1 1 2	16500		16500		16500		0		
	Add Diff. cost of Cement 69 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag	13455	/	13455		1		16500		
-	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton	0		0		13455		13455		
	Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above	11249	75.10%			0		0		
	Quoted by Contractor	11243		42239	77.25%	43448	80.80%	45445		
	Total:-	100000	Above		Above		Above			
8	G-Total:-	129298		128438		129647		124044		
_		6036225		6016140		6025588		131644		
53	Partified that the					0020000		6035824		Charles of the Control of the Contro

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER
DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS
SANGHAR

This offer of M/s Mir Maqbool Talpur Government Contractor @ Rs. 8.35% Below for road work and @ Rs. 75.10% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT SANGHAR

WIE OF WORK:-

Const: Of link road From Dhilyar To Haji Shamasuddin Hingorjo road mile 0/0-0/5

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

-							Date	of Opening:-	1	2.09.2011
Sr. No.	Description	Estimate	M/s Muhamma	d Sameer Const:	M/s New Mi	hammad Ashraf	M/s Was	eem Builders		
INO.		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amoun
_		I-F	OAD CONSTR	UCTION COMP	PONENT		1940		11010	Amoun
1	Amount of Schedule B	- 4613504	- 4	4613504		4613504		4613504		
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 14.38 Ton @ Rs. 59952,70	862120	1 0	862120		862120		862120		
3	Add Diff. cost of Bricks 26400 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos	87120	-	87120		87120				
4	Ceiling / Premium 8.00% Below	369080	8.55%	394455	8.30%	382921	0.000	87129		
5	Quoted by Contractor		Below	554455	Below	302921	8.05%	371387		The state of
	Total:-	5193664	Delow		Delow		Below			
				5168289		5179823		5191357		
1	Amount of Schedule B	II-M	ASONRY STR	UCTURE COMP	PONENT					
		770								
	Add Cartage of Material									
3	Add Diff. cost of Bricks 0 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos									
4	Add Diff: cost of Cement 0 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag									
5	Add Diff cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton	***								
6	Ceiling / Premium 0% Above									
7	Quoted by Contractor				***		***	***		
	Total:-	0								
	G-Total:-	-		0		0		0		
-	O TOUR.	5193664		5168289		5179823		5191357		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

Government Contractor

This offer of M/s Muhammad Sameer Const: Government Contractor Rs. 8.55% Below for road work and @ Rs. -- 0 for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

NAME OF WORK:-

Recondg: of road from Mirpurkhas road to Ali Ghulam Nizamani road mile 0/0-1/0

Date of Issue:-Date of Opening:-

10.09.2011 12.09.2011

Sr.	Description	Estimate	M/s Allah	Wassayo Mari	M/s Raza	Hussain Khoso	T Mile Muha	mmad Sameer		
No.		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		Amount	D-t-	
		I-R	OAD CONST	RUCTION COMP		Amount	Rato	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	Amount of Schedule B	4152544		4152544		4152544		4152544		
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 23.02 Ton @ Rs. 68496.70	1576794		1576794			0.000	1576794		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 42240 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	139392		139392		1576794	N TORREST			
4	Ceiling / Premium 10.00% Below	415254	10.45%	433941	9.30%	139392		139392		
5	Quoted by Contractor		Below	403041	- 1-17	386187	9.10%	377882		
	Total:-	5453476	Delow	F404700	Below	an industry	Below			
	The state of the s		ACONDY CT	5434789 RUCTURE COMP	2011515	5482543		5490848		
1	Amount of Schedule B		ASONKI SIF	KOCTORE COM	ONENT	100				
2	Add Cartage of Material						Security Control			
3							-0.5			4
	1700 (8110) 00001 1 780 1403.						20-3			
	3 0			***			320			
_	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton					525	Walter Co.			
6	Ceiling / Premium 0% Above		'				STREET			
7	Quoted by Contractor									
	Total:-	0		0		0	120	0		
	G-Total:-	5453476		5434789		5482543		5490348		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

Government Contractor

This offer of M/s Allah Wassayo Mari Government Contractor @ Rs. 10.45%. Below for road work and @ Rs. O for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be located to prompt the contract to the contract to the contract to the located to prompt the contract to the located to t found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

AME OF WORK:-

Const: of link road from Shahdadpur - Gupchani Gulab Dahri road to village Uris Dahri road mile 0/0-0/4 (0.80 km)

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

							Date	of Opening:-	1	2.09.2011
Sr.	Description	Estimate	MJs Al-Mad	lina Const: Co.	M/s An	njad Jawed	M/s Muhamma	d Hassan Bagrani		
No.		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
		I-R	OAD CONST	RUCTION COM	PONENT	y.				1
1	Amount of Schedule B	3264962		3264962		3264962		3264962		F In this same
2	Add Diff. cost of Bitumen 11.51 Ton @ Rs. 59950.70	690055		690055		690055		690055		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 21120 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos	69696		69696		69696		69696		
4	Ceiling / Premium 3.00% Below	97948	3.30%	107744	3.10%	101214	2.75%	89786		
5	Quoted by Contractor		Below		Below		Below			
	Total:-	3926765		3916969		3923499		3934927		
		II-M	ASONRY ST	RUCTURE COM	PONENT	•				
1	Amount of Schedule B	112488		112488		112488		112488		
2	Add Cartage of Material	56568		0		0		0		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 9990 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos	32967		32967		32967		32967		
4	Add Diff. cost of Cement 138 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag	26910		26910		26910		26910		
5	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton	0		0	-	0		0		
6	Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above	22498	68.00%	76492	67.70%	76154	70.00%	78742		
7	Quoted by Contractor		Above		Above		Above			
	Total;-	251431		248857		248519		251107		
	G-Total:-	4178196		4165826		4172018		4186034	The second second	

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

This offer of M/s Al-Madina Const: Co. Government Contractor @ Rs. 3.30% Below for road work and @ Rs. 68.00% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS SANGHAR

EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT SANGHAR

mals

ME OF WORK:-

No.

3

4

Ceiling / Premium Quoted by Contractor Total:-

G-Total:-

Recondg: of road Shahpur Chakar Sarhari road to village Din Muhammad Kakepoto road mile 0/0-0/1+330' (0.30 km)

Date of Issue:-Date of Opening:-

10.09.2011 12.09.2011

Description M/s Al-Madina Const: Co. Estimate M/s Mir Maqbool Talpur M/s Amjad Jawed Cost Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate I-ROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPONENT Amount Amount 1 Amount of Schedule B 803920 803920 2 Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 803920 803920 4.32 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70 258996 258996 Add Diff: cost of Bricks 258996 258996 7920 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos. 26136 26136 Ceiling / Premium 26136 26136 10.00% Below 80392 10.40% 83608 5 Quoted by Contractor 10.10% 81196 9.55% 76774 Below Total:-Below 1008660 1005444 1007856 1012278 II-MASONRY STRUCTURE COMPONENT Amount of Schedule B Add Cartage of Material Add Diff: cost of Bricks Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos Add Diff: cost of Cement Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag Add Diff: cost of Steel

0

1005444

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton

0

1008660

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

1007856 This offer of M/s Al-Madina Const: Co.

0

Government Contractor

10.40% Below for road work and @ Rs.

0 for

Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

0

1012278

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

NAME OF WORK:-

Const: of link road from Raheem Khan Mari road to village Rasheed Khan Mari road mile 0/0-0/5 (1.00 km)

Sr. Description	15		V			Date of Issue:- Date of Opening:-		10.09.2011		
No.	Estimate Cost	M/s Faree	d Ahmed Mari Amount		ooqeer Ahmed	M/s Muham	mad Hassan Mari			
1 Amount of Schedule B	I-R		RUCTION CO	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
0 4.110.00	4592046		4592046	III OIVEIVI	4592046			3 8		
6.10. 00002.10	862719	THE PER	862719		862719		4592046			
C-11 (5. 0300)- P %0 NOS.	87120	/	87120		The state of the s		862719			
Quoted by Contractor	367364	8.35%	383436	8.20%	87120		87120	100	N. Committee	
Total:-		Below	000400	Below	376548	8.05%	369660	THE PARTY		
Total,-	5174521		5158449	Delow		Below				
Amount of Schedule B	- II-M	ASONRY STR	CUCTURE CON	DONENT	5165337		5172225	W8 1-		
Add Cartage of Material	168732		168732	ONENT	168732					
latter.	93402		0				168732			
105. @Ks. 3300- P%0 Nos.	49500		49500		0		0			
Add Dir.	40365	/	40365		49500		49500			
Ont @ 113, 200007- P. Ton	0		0		40365	E-97 For	40365			
20,00% 70006	33746	73.50%	124018	75 7501	0	Elle I	0			
Quoted by Contractor		Above	124018	75.75%	127814	80.00%	134986			
Total:-	385745	710076	200017	Above		Above				
G-Total:-	5560266		382615		386411		393583			
Cortified that II	0000200		5541064		5551748	and the second	5565808			

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER
DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS
SANGHAR

Government Contractor

This offer of M/s Fareed Ahmed Mari Government Contractor Rs. 8.35% Below for road work and Rs. 73.50% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule B of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

CT OFFICER ROADS SANGHAR

NAME OF WORK:-

Const: of link road from Maqsoodo Shahpur Chakar road to village Wali Muhammad Rind road mile 0/0-0/5

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

Sr.	Description	Not the Carlot	- Kiriman				Dat	e of Opening:-	1	2.09.2011
No	Description	Estimate	M/s Tarique	Ayoob & Brothers	M/s Mir	Maqhoel Talpur	NO. 0	mjad Jawed	SL BOULS	SE (C. 1839)
		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	D.	
1	Amount of Schedule B	I-R	OAD CONS	RUCTION COM	PONENT		ivate	Amount	Rate	Amoun
0	T. L. T.	4028345		4028345	T	4028345	1			
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 14.39 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70	862719		862719			22 (4)	4028345		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 26400 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	87120	- 5			862719	Service of the	862719		101-13-
4	Ceiling / Premium 3.00% Below	120850	0.0001	87120	2.00	87120		87120		
5	Quoted by Contractor	120050	3.30%	132935	3.15%	126893	3.10%	124879	2 1981	
	Total:-		Below		Below		Below		1811	
-		4857334		4845249	Talle Talk	4851291	775427	4853305		
1	A	II-M	ASONRY ST	RUCTURE COM	IPONENT			4000000	E - 1 1 0 94g	
-	Amount of Schedule B	224976		224976		224976		T		
_	Add Cartage of Material	109928		0	-		9	224976		
3	Add Diff. cost of Bricks 19980 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	65933		100		0	0.3	0		RE TRACE
1	Add Diff: cost of Cement 276 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag	53820		65933		65933		65933		
5	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton			53820		53820		53820		
3	Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above	0		0		0		0		
-	Quoted by Contractor	44995	67.50%	151859	66.60%	149834	69.90%	157258		1000000
-	Total:-		Above		Above	1	Above	101200		
-		499652		496588		494563	7.0000	504007		
-	G-Total:-	5356986		5341837				501987		
				0041037		5345854	S Name	5355292	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	2/2-//

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

> DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

This offer of M/s TariqueAyoob & Brothers Government Contractor @ Rs. 3.30% Below for road work and @ Rs. 67.50% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule B of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS



5331957

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT

NAME OF WORK:-

Recondg: of road from Naukot - Toori Mori Via Dalel Shar road mile 0/0-1/0

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011 12.09.2011

Date of Opening:-

Sr. No. Description Estimate M/s Fareed Ahmed Mari M/s Allah Wassayo Mari M/s Muhammad Yaseen Changle o Cost Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Rate Amount Amount I-ROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPONENT Amount of Schedule B 4236726 4236726 4236726 4236726 2 Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 23.01 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70 1379512 1379512 1379512 1379512 Add Diff: cost of Bricks 42240 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos. 139392 139392 139392 139392 4 Ceiling / Premium 10.00% Below 423673 10.25% 434264 10.10% 427909 9.75% 413081 5 Quoted by Contractor Below Below Below Total:-5331957 5321366 5327721 5342549 II-MASONRY STRUCTURE COMPONENT Amount of Schedule B 2 Add Cartage of Material Add Diff: cost of Bricks 3 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos Add Diff: cost of Cement 0 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag 5 Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton 6 Ceiling / Premium 0% Above Quoted by Contractor 0 0 0 0 G-Total:-

5321366

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER
DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS
SANGHAR

5327721 This offer of M/s Fareed Ahmed Mari

Government Contractor

@ Rs. 10.25% Below for road work and @ Rs. 0 for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work,

5342549

found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS SANGHAR

TATEMENT

NAME OF WORK:-

Const: of link road from Tando Adam Circular road (opposite Baba Muna Floor Mill) to village Safar Makrari road mile 0/0-0/4

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

Sr.	= occupation	Estimate	M/s Syed N	Aouj Ali Shah	M/s Mir h	Magbool Talpur	T NOTE OF			12.09.2011
-		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	yat Khose Amount	-	
_		121	ROAD CONST	RUCTION COM	PONENT	594 6 × 43		Amount	Rate	Amour
1	Amount of Schedule B	3621571	1.3	3621571		3621571			1799	
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 11.50 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70	689456		689456			V- 1 6	3621571		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 21200 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	69960				689456		689456		n N
4	Ceiling / Premium 3.00% Above	79		69960	1.00	69960	19	69960		
	Quoted by Contractor	108647	2.75%	99593	2.90%	105026	3.10%	112269		
-	Total:-		Above		Above	14 15	Above	First No. 1	1-1-1-1	***
	Total.	4489634		4480580		4486013		4493256		
-		11-M	ASONRY STR	UCTURE COM	PONENT		- 201			
1	Amount of Schedule B	168732		168732		168732	24 (48)	10000		F / F 100 m
2	Add Cartage of Material	60435		0		0		168732		
	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 14985 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	49451		49451				0		
	Add Diff: cost of Cement 207 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag	40365				49451		49451		
1	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P Ton			40365		40365		40365		
1	Deiling / Premium 20.00% Above	0	/	0		0		0		
-	Quoted by Contractor	33746	54.75%	92381	57.70%	97358	60.00%	101239		
-			Above		Above		Above			
- 1	otal:-	352729		350929		355906		350707	-	
	Para ter apply the Parker state was a first					. 000000	33+	359787		

Const: of link road from Doulatabad Girhore Sharif road to Mir Rajar road mile 0/0-0/4 NAME OF WORK:-

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

-	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF						Date	e of Opening:-	1	2.09.2011
Sr.		Estimate	M/s Relia	nce Builders	M/s Abdul I	Haleem Builders	M/s New Mr	ıhammad Ashraf		
140	• 1	Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
-	T	I-F	ROAD CONST	RUCTION COM	IPONENT		1			1 Amount
-	Amount of Schedule B	3761136		3761136		3761136		3761136		
2	Add Diff; cost of Bitumen 11.51 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70	690055		690055	186	690055	100			
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 21120 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	69696		69696			- 4	690055	CILL - N	Will Comp
4	Ceiling / Premium 10.00% Below	376113	10.40%			69696	\$	69696		
5	Quoted by Contractor	3/0113	401000000000000	391158	10.25%	385516	10.05%	377994	- I also S	
	Total:-		Below		Below		Below	10000		
	rotal	4144774		4129729		4135371	1.0	4142893		
		II-M	ASONRY ST	RUCTURE CON	IPONENT					
1	Amount of Schedule B	112488		112488		112488		140400		
2	Add Cartage of Material	73620		0		0		112488		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 10000 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	33000						0		
4	Add Diff: cost of Cement 140 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag			33000		33000		33000		
	-3- G 1.5-15	27300		27300		27300		27300		
6	2 11 2 20 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0	V	0		0		0		
2		22498	82.75%	93084	85.50%	96177	84.10%	94602	1200	
1	Quoted by Contractor		Above	1	Above		Above			
	Total:-	268906		265872		268965	710000	207200		
4 1115000	G-Total:-	4413680						267390		
		7713000		4395601		4404336		4410283		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

> DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

This offer of M/s Reliance Builders Government Contractor ® Rs. 10.40% Below for road work and ® Rs. 82.75% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule B of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

TOTTICER ROADS SANGHAR



NAME OF WORK:-

Recondg: of road from Nauabad Kandiari road to village Mir Dost Liskani mile 0/0-1/2 (2.00 km)

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

Sr.	Description	I material I	***	111 0 0					-	2.09.2011
No.		Estimate		ıddin & Sons		Hayat Khoso	M/s Muh	ammad Khan		
110.		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amoun
_		I-R	OAD CONST	RUCTION COM	PONENT					1 Amount
1	Amount of Schedule B	4512620		4512620		4512620		4512620		2000
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 28.78 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70	1725438		1725438		1725438		1725438		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 52800 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	174240	./	174240		174240		174240		
4	Ceiling / Premium 8.00% Below	361010	8.65%	390342	8.30%	374547	8.05%		to the second	4-8
5	Quoted by Contractor		Below		Below	314341		363266		
	Total:-	6051288	Below	6021956	Delow		Below			mine
			ACONDY CT		D O LUELLE	6037751		6049032		o - anne
4	Amount of Schedule B		HOUNKT STE	RUCTURE COM	PONENT					
-		42287		42287		42287		42287		
2.	Add Cartage of Material	13798		0		0		0		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 3483 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	11494		11494		11494		11494		
4	Add Diff. cost of Cement 47 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag	9165		9165		9165		9165		
5	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton	0		0		0		0		
6	Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above	8457	51.25%	21672	52.55%	22222	55.10%			
7	Quoted by Contractor		Above	21012	Above	ZZZZZ	Above	23300		
	Total:-	85201		84618	7.0070	85168	MDOVE	00040		
	G-Total:-	6136489			<u> </u>			86246		
_		0130489		6106574		6122919		6135278		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

> DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

This offer of M/s Nooruddin & Sons

Government Contractor

@ Rs. 8.65% Below for road work and @ Rs. 51.25% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRIPT OFFICER ROADS

EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT SANGHAR

in the said conditions.



Recondg: of road from Hala Shahdadpur road to village Gidar Ahpan mile 0/0-1/0

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

Strophysical Str	-								to of foode.		0.09.2011
Cost Rate Amount A			Estimate	M/e Muhamm	ad Johanna Ol. 111		1000	Da	te of Opening:-	_ 1	2.09.2011
Amount of Schedule B	14	0.		Pote		M/s Alla	h Wassayo Mari	MJs Kh	n Muhammad		
Amount of Schedule B 3574648 3	_	the state of the s			Amount	Rate	Amount		The same of the sa	Rato	1 0
Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 23.03 Ton @ Rs 59952.70 1380711 138071	-	Amount of Schedule B	00000	KOAD CONS	RUCTION COM	PONENT	" Heliano	Substitution of the State of th		rtate	Amou
3 Add Diff: cost of Bricks 42400 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos. 139920	2	Add Diff; cost of Bitumen 23 02 Tes @ B. Test	1		3574648		3574648	I do la receiva	1 2574045 T		
Ceiling / Premium A.00% Below 139920 1	-	1011 @ 103. 59952.70	1380711		1380711			The same			
142986 4.45% 159072 4.20% 150135 4.05% 144773 144773 150135 150135 144773 144773 150135 144773 1447	-	42400 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 N	los. 139920				The second secon	12000	1380711		
Below Belo	-		142986	4.450/			139920	A.	139920	- a 3	
Total:- 495293 4936207 4945144 4950506	5	Quoted by Contractor	142300		159072	4.20%	150135	4.05%	144773		
Amount of Schedule B		Total:-		Below		Below		Below	7.11.19	The state of the s	
Amount of Schedule B							4945144	Dolow	1050500		
2 Add Cartage of Material 3516	1	Amount of Schedulo R	11-1	ASONRY ST	RUCTURE COM	PONENT	1 10144		4950506		
3	2		3516			-					
3 Add Diff: cost of Bricks 486 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos. 1604 1604 1604 1604 4 Add Diff: cost of Cement 3 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag 585 585 585 5 Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton 0 0 0 0 6 Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above 703 40.00% 1406 44.50% 1565 46.60% 1638 7 Quoted by Contractor Above Above Above Above Above Total:- 7172 7111 7270 7343	-		764				3516		3516		
Add Diff: cost of Cement 3 Bags @ Rs. 195/ P.Bag 585 585 585 585	3						0		0		
5 Add Diff. cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton 0 0 0 0 6 Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above 703 40.00% 1406 44.50% 1565 46.60% 1638 Total:- 7172 7111 7270 7343 G-Total:- 4959465 4943318 40000	4				1604		1604	18	1604		
Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above 703 40.00% 1406 44.50% 1565 46.60% 1638	5	Add Diff			585		585				
7 Quoted by Contractor 703 40.00% 1406 44.50% 1565 46.60% 1638	3	0-1 10 2000 F. 101	0		0					1	
Total:- Above Above Above Above G-Total:- 7172 7111 7270 7343	7		703	40.00%	1406	44 E09/			0		
G-Total:- 7172 7111 7270 7343 Above Above G-Total:- 4959465 4943348 402044			I COLUMN	Abovo	1400		1565	46.60%	1638		
G-Total:- 4959465 4943348 402044 7343	_	Total:-	7472	Above		Above		Above	-		1-30
4939465 4943348 4970444	100	G-Total:-			7111		7270		7343	-	
	-		4959465		4943318		4952414				

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

This offer of M/s Muhammad Ishaque Shaikh Government Contractor @ Rs. 4.45% Below for road work and @ Rs. 40.00% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule B of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS

NAME OF WORK:-

Const: of link road from Haji Noor Muhammad Rind road to village Qasim Rind mile 0/0-0/6 (1.20 km)

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

							Dat	e of Opening:-	1:	2.09.2011
Sr. No.	Description	Estimate	M/s Abdul	Haleem Junejo	M/s Muham	mad Hassan Mari	M/s Mir	Hayat Khoso		100
140.		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	I America
4	10. 10.11.	I-R	OAD CONST	TRUCTION COM	PONENT	THE STATE OF THE S	10 - 200		reace	Amount
-1	Amount of Schedule B	4624886	1 1	4624886	101	4624886		1004000		
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 17.25 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70	1034184	***************************************	1034184		1034184	- 14	4624886		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 31600 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	104280		104280			- 3	1034184		
4	Ceiling / Premium 3.00% Below	138746	3.45%	-	- Caller Street	104280		104280		
5	Quoted by Contractor .	130746		159559	3.20%	147996	3.05%	141059		THE PARTY
	Total:-	79	Below		Below		Below			
	Total .	5624604		5603791		5615354	- 14	5622291		
4 1		II-M.	ASONRY ST	RUCTURE COM	PONENT		11.00		A STATE OF THE STA	4.000
_	Amount of Schedule B	168732		168732		168732		168732		
-	Add Cartage of Material	75381		0		0				
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 14985 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos.	49451		49451				0		
4	Add Diff: cost of Cement 207 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag	40365				49451		49451		
5	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton	0		40365		40365		40365		
6	Ceiling / Premium 20.00% Above			0		0		0		
-	Quoted by Contractor	33746	62.50%	105458	65.75%	110941	67.30%	113557		
-	Total:-		Above		Above	2-4-501	Above			
-		367675		364006		369489		372105		
	G-Total:-	5992279		5967797		5984843		5994396		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

> DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER
> DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS SANGHAR

This offer of M/s Abdul Haleem Junejo Government Contractor @ Rs. 3.45% Below for road work and @ Rs. 62.50% Above for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule B of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

SANGHAR



NAME OF WORK:-

Recondg: of road from Sinjhoro to Khadro road Mile 0/0-1/0

Date of Issue.-

10.09.2011

Sr.	December 1						Date	of Opening -	1	2.09.2011
No.		Estimate		gal Traders	M/s Mir	Hayat Khoso	M/s Ch: Iftikl	har Ahmed & Co.		
-		Cost	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	1 0
-		I-R	OAD CONST	RUCTION COM	PONENT			7 / / /	Rate	Amount
1	Amount of Schedule B	3588058		3588058		3588058		2500050		
2	Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 23.03 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70	1380711		1380711		1380711		3588058		
3	Add Diff: cost of Bricks 43600 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 N			143880				1380711		
4	Ceiling / Premium 8.00% Below	287044	0.250/			143880		143880		3 8
5	Quoted by Contractor	207044	8.35%	299603	8.20%	294221	8.10%	290633		
-	Total:-		Below		Below		Below			
-	Total;-	4825605		4813046		4818428		4822016		16 th
		II-M.	ASONRY STR	RUCTURE COM	PONENT					
1	Amount of Schedule B	0				1 1				
2	Add Cartage of Material							275		
3	Add Diff. cost of Bricks 0 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 N	os				***				
4	Add Diff: cost of Cement 0 Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag									
5	Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P. Ton	9977								
6	Ceiling / Premium 0% Above									
7	Quoted by Contractor		***							
_	Total:-					***				
_	G-Total;-	0		0		0		0		
	G-10tal:-	4825605		4813046		4818428		4822016		

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER
DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS
SANGHAR

Government Contractor

This offer of M/s Angal Traders Government Contractor @ Rs. 8.35% Below for road work and @ Rs. -- 0 for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

DISTRICT OFFICER ROADS SANGHAR

EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT SANGHAR

in the said conditions.

in pay to coveriment the builts of money mentioned



NAME OF WORK:

Const: of link road from Sultan Chang Habibullah Arain road to Sultanabad on Suikander Inspection Path mile 0/0-0/5

Date of Issue:-

10.09.2011

Date of Opening:

12.09.2011 Sr. Description Estimate M/s New Muhammad Ashraf M/s Ikhlaque Hussain Shah No. M/s Muhammad Hassan Mari Cost Rate Amount Rate Amount Amount I-ROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPONENT Amount Amount of Schedule B 5669458 5669458 5669458 2 Add Diff: cost of Bitumen 14.39 Ton @ Rs. 59952.70 5669458 862719 862719 862719 3 Add Diff: cost of Bricks 862719 26400 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos. 87120 87120 87120 4 Ceiling / Premium 87120 3.00% Above 170084 2.70% 153075 2.95% 167249 Quoted by Contractor 3.55% 201266 Above Above Total:-6789381 6772372 6786546 6820563 II-MASONRY STRUCTURE COMPONENT Amount of Schedule B Add Cartage of Material Add Diff: cost of Bricks 3 Nos. @Rs. 3300/- P%0 Nos Add Diff: cost of Cement Bags @ Rs. 195/- P.Bag 5 Add Diff: cost of Steel cwt @ Rs. 26000/- P.Ton 6 Ceiling / Premium 0% Above Quoted by Contractor Total:-0 0 0 G-Total:-0 6789381 6772372 6786546 6820563

Certified that the entries have been correctly incorporated in the comparative statement as per rates and amount quoted in the individual tenders.

> DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER DISTRICT OFFICE ROADS

This offer of M/s New Muhammad Ashraf

Government Contractor

@ Rs. 2.70% Above for road work and @ Rs. 0 for Masonary Structure on the estimate rates shown in the schedule 'B' of the work, found to be lowest, hence accepted / recommended for approval.

District OFFICER ROADS SANGHAR

males EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT SANGHAR

there or to, rottened and pay to conveniment the outils of money memoried in the said conditions.

LOICT NIGHT